Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: CITY OF SANDWICH MAYOR

Candidate Name
TOM THOMAS
TODD K. LATHAM
BILL McMAHON
Write-in

Precinct: SANDWICH 1
Candidate Name

TOM THOMAS

TODD K. LATHAM
BILL McMAHON
Write-in

Precinct: SANDWICH 2
Candidate Name

TOM THOMAS

TODD K. LATHAM
BILL McMAHON
Write-in

Precinct: SANDWICH 3
Candidate Name

TOM THOMAS

BILL McMAHON
TODD K. LATHAM
Write-in

Precinct: SANDWICH 4
Candidate Name

TOM THOMAS

TODD K. LATHAM
BILL McMAHON
Write-in

Precinct: SANDWICH 5
Candidate Name

TOM THOMAS

BILL McMAHON
TODD K. LATHAM
Write-in

Total Votes
788

347

308

3

Total Votes
202

61

41

1

Total Votes
130

115

42

0

Total Votes
161

83

52

1

Total Votes
187

61

58

1

Total Votes
106

82

58

0

Vote %
54.5
24
21.3
0.21

Vote %
66.23
20
13.44
0.33

Vote %
45.3
40.07
14.63
0

Vote %
54.21
27.95
17.51
0.34

Vote %
60.91
19.87
18.89
0.33

Vote %
43.09
33.33
23.58
0
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Precinct: SOMONAUK 1
Candidate Name

TOM THOMAS

BILL McMAHON
Write-in

TODD K. LATHAM

Total Votes
2

2
0
0

Vote %
50

50

0

0
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