
Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 56495

Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: CITY OF SANDWICH MAYOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOM THOMAS	788	54.5
TODD K. LATHAM	347	24
BILL McMAHON	308	21.3
Write-in	3	0.21

Precinct: SANDWICH 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOM THOMAS	202	66.23
TODD K. LATHAM	61	20
BILL McMAHON	41	13.44
Write-in	1	0.33

Precinct: SANDWICH 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOM THOMAS	130	45.3
TODD K. LATHAM	115	40.07
BILL McMAHON	42	14.63
Write-in	0	0

Precinct: SANDWICH 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOM THOMAS	161	54.21
BILL McMAHON	83	27.95
TODD K. LATHAM	52	17.51
Write-in	1	0.34

Precinct: SANDWICH 4

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOM THOMAS	187	60.91
TODD K. LATHAM	61	19.87
BILL McMAHON	58	18.89
Write-in	1	0.33

Precinct: SANDWICH 5

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOM THOMAS	106	43.09
BILL McMAHON	82	33.33
TODD K. LATHAM	58	23.58
Write-in	0	0

Precinct: SOMONAUK 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOM THOMAS	2	50
BILL McMAHON	2	50
Write-in	0	0
TODD K. LATHAM	0	0